St Wilfrid’s Catholic Primary School Governor Attendance
2023/2024
	Full Governing Body (FGB)

13th November 2023 
18th March 2024
8th July 2024
	Resources, Finance, Staffing, H&S (RFSH&S)

17th October 2023
26th February 2024
10th June 2024
	Standards, Achievement and Curriculum (SAC)

18th September 2023
22nd January 2024
29th April 2024
Summer term data to be discussed Sept 2024

	Pupils, Parents and Community (PPC)

9th October 2023
12th February 2024
17th June 2024
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	Attendance
	T1
	T2
	T3
	
	T1
	T2
	T3
	
	T1
	T2
	T3

	
E Morrissey (F)
R Blair(F)
F Rose (F)
P Billington (F)
A Davies(P)
C Kirkham(S)
Fr P Standish
J McEniff(S)
P Harkness (S)
P O’Hara (F)
R Alderton (P)
E Buckhurst (F)
N Jackson (P)
H Hughes (S)  (to cover CK when on Mat Leave)
M Davies
A Bennett – Clerk
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E Morrissey (F)
P Billington (F)
J McEniff(S)
P Harkness (S)
P O’Hara (F)
A Bennett – Clerk
M Davies (S) (due to Acting Head to cover Maternity Leave)
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E Morrissey (F)
R Blair(F)
F Rose(F)
P O’Hara (F)
E Buckhurst (F)
J McEniff(S)
P Harkness (S)
A Bennett (Clerk)
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E Morrissey(F)
A Davies(P)
R Alderton (F)
N Jackson (P)
C Kirkham(S)
J McEniff(S)
Fr P Standish
P Harkness (S)
H Hughes (S)
A Bennett (Clerk)
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(F) Foundation Governor (LA) Local Authority Governor, (S) Staff Governors, (P) Parent Governor

** P = Present		 A = Absent		N/A – not available to attend
